1/16/2026

20 SPOT

Regular

Grand Totals:

Wager Type
20 SPOT

Totals:
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular

Totals:

NumOfNums

20

0o UL WN

10
15

Spot Action Repor

Sales
$20.00

$20.00
$83.00
$30.00
$5.00
$25.00
$35.00
$10.00
$5.00
$5.00

$198.00

$218.00

Winners

$8.00

$8.(
$6.50
$2.25
$0.75
$1.00
$7.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$17.E

$25.



