

	<u>Wager Type</u>	<u>NumOfNums</u>	<u>Sales</u>	<u>Winners</u>
	20 SPOT	20	\$20.00	\$8.00
20 SPOT	Totals:		\$20.00	\$8.00
	Regular	2	\$83.00	\$6.50
	Regular	3	\$30.00	\$2.25
	Regular	4	\$5.00	\$0.75
	Regular	5	\$25.00	\$1.00
	Regular	6	\$35.00	\$7.00
	Regular	8	\$10.00	\$0.00
	Regular	10	\$5.00	\$0.00
	Regular	15	\$5.00	\$0.00
Regular	Totals:		\$198.00	\$17.50
Grand Totals:			\$218.00	\$25.50